128 km

Nom Prénom
BESSON Kévin
BOURMAUD Simon
HERBRETEAU Loic
VAISSIERE Louis
DEMARTY Alexis
BONNET Rudy

MESPOULEDE Jean
LUBAT Nicolas
MORIN Erwan
LEVRON Anthony

DELPECH Jean-Luc
CORDEIRO M£Thomas
MONGRAIN  Bryan

SICOT Olivier
ESTAY Anthony
VERGER Mathieu
DUPIN Baptiste
PILET Lucas

CHAMINAUD Romain
GADOULLET  Frangois
BOUTIN Cedric
JIGOREL Guillaume
CONSTANTIN Mickael
TUMOINE Ewen
VALLINA Marvin

GALLES Guillaume
HERBRETEAU Emmanuel
GALERA Thomas
TALLES Damien
LEDUC Thomas

BERTOLO Thomas
GEFFROY Antoine
BONTEMPS  Simon
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Nom Catégori¢ Numéro

30/39
19/29
40/49
30/39
30/39
40/49
40/49
30/39
19/29
19/29
40/49
19/29
40/49
40/49
40/49
30/39
19/29
19/29
19/29
40/49
40/49
40/49
40/49
19/29
30/39
40/49
40/49
30/39
40/49
30/39
30/39
40/49
30/39

609
629
632
628
642
617
614
610
608
619
612
627
624
625
640
633
603
634
616
613
631
611
626
623
622
635
639
606
602
641
607
601
636

Temps Arrondi

03:30:11
03:30:59
03:30:59
03:31:00
03:31:04
03:31:37
03:31:39
03:33:47
03:33:48
03:41:42
03:47:26
03:47:26
03:50:36
03:50:36
03:50:39
03:50:47
03:51:06
03:55:57
03:55:58
03:59:42
04:01:32
04:01:32
04:01:32
04:14:48
04:14:49
04:15:45
04:15:46
04:16:21
04:21:16
04:21:17
04:29:41
04:39:52
04:39:53



85km

Nom Prénom
CHATELIER  Stephane
ARADES Patrick

BOUTHONNIE Celine
CHAUVET Arnaud

MARTY Vincent
MASSET Max
BONNAVENTU Gaétan

FOURNIER Philippe
ARQUEY Daniel
LEFORT Fredo
COURTOIS  Patrick
REGRENIL Emmanuel
DOMMAIN Laurent
IZAMBART Bruno
POTTIER Fabrice
BLAISON Didier
LEMONNIER Damien
NEGRI Christian
BOURY Jerome
ARNOUX Pascal
ROSSIGNOL Emmanuel
TRANCHANT Gregory
CANTELE Pauline
MASSON N’Bina
BOIREAU Thierry

ALVES Alain
POTTIER Louis
GIRARD Jean Luc

LEONETTI Laurent
LE MEZO Ariane
MAHE Renaud
VAUTRIN Claire-Lise

Sexe
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Nom Catégori¢ Numéro

50/59
50/59
19/29
50/59
50/59
60/69
50/59
60/69
60/69
50/59
50/59
50/59
50/59
60/69
50/59
60/69
50/59
50/59
50/59
60/69
50/59
50/59
30/39
19/29
50/59
60/69
U19

60/69
50/59
30/39
50/59
30/39

667
658
652
668
682
675
657
665
678
671
677
680
666
663
660
661
673
681
674
670
669
672
653
655
683
676
691
662
684
654
659
651

Temps Arrondi

02:33:02
02:33:03
02:37:18
02:37:19
02:41:31
02:41:33
02:41:40
02:41:41
02:42:12
02:42:59
02:46:41
02:46:49
02:47.06
02:47:55
02:49:11
02:49:13
02:49:14
02:49:33
02:50:06
02:52:38
02:52:38
02:56:53
02:59:09
03:01:55
03:06:34
03:06:50
03:08:24
03:17:26
03:31:16
03:32:50
03:46:13
04:07:11
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